Bluff Dale Water Supply Corporation

Notice of Rate Study Workshop March 21, 2023

A Rate Study Workshop meeting of the Bluff Dale Water Supply Corporation will be held on March 21, 2023, beginning at 9:00 AM at the Bluff Dale Baptist Church, 425 Glenn Street, Bluff Dale, Texas 76433

Call meeting to order.

Public Comments

Mr. James Smith of the TRWA will conduct a rate study workshop with the BDWSC Board of Directors. Public participation and input are encouraged.

Adjourn.

Dennis McNaughten

Dennis McNaughten posted 3/16/2023.

President, BDWSC